
September 10, 2020

Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Elliot Arnston East Grand Forks785 12:23.1(< 5)   1 8 3:52/K
Liam Grover Warroad825 12:45.51   2 8 3:59/K
Wyatt Hennum Warroad827 12:53.82   3 8 4:02/K
Kasen Riendeau East Grand Forks788 13:06.7(< 5)   4 9 4:06/K
Wyatt Crist Warroad824 13:09.03   5 7 4:07/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad829 13:16.94   6 8 4:09/K
Harry Poole Warroad830 13:18.75   7 8 4:10/K
Bentley Ubert Bagley/Fosston762 14:04.76   8 8 4:24/K
Will Hardwick Warroad826 14:06.97   9 9 4:25/K
Ryne Duppong Bagley/Fosston757 14:23.18  10 8 4:30/K
Dylan Gray Bagley/Fosston758 14:24.39  11 8 4:30/K
Jake Wickham Bagley/Fosston763 14:27.610  12 7 4:31/K
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston759 14:55.311  13 8 4:40/K
Payton Donarski East Grand Forks786 15:16.2(< 5)  14 9 4:46/K
Drew Nelson Bagley/Fosston760 15:30.512  15 8 4:51/K
Bryant Schwegel Bagley/Fosston761 15:32.513  16 8 4:51/K
Simon Anderson Warroad823 15:38.214  17 9 4:53/K
David Hruby Warroad844 15:40.9(> 7)  18 9 4:54/K
Landon Adams Warroad838 15:53.8(> 7)  19 7 4:58/K
Parker Dougherty Warroad841 15:56.5(> 7)  20 7 4:59/K
Nixon Norman Warroad828 16:08.5(> 7)  21 8 5:03/K
Camden Yates Warroad846 16:27.1(> 7)  22 8 5:08/K
Sam Hard Warroad843 16:48.3(> 7)  23 7 5:15/K
Sam Daniels Warroad840 17:21.5(> 7)  24 7 5:25/K
Kendan Curtis Warroad839 17:28.6(> 7)  25 7 5:28/K
Dane Fish Warroad842 17:30.2(> 7)  26 9 5:28/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad845 17:59.2(> 7)  27 8 5:37/K
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September 10, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Roseau XC Invitational 11:30am Tri

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Warroad

13:04.7Average Time:

825     1 12:45.51 12:45.5    1 8 0:00.0Liam Grover
827     2 12:53.83 25:39.3    2 8 0:08.3Wyatt Hennum
824     3 13:09.06 38:48.3    3 7 0:23.5Wyatt Crist
829     4 13:16.910 52:05.2    4 8 0:31.4Kason Pietruszewski
830     5 13:18.715 1:05:23.9    5 8 0:33.2Harry Poole
826 (7) 14:06.9(22) 1:19:30.8    6 9 1:21.4Will Hardwick
823 (14) 15:38.2(36) 1:35:09.0    7 9 2:52.7Simon Anderson
844 More Than  7 15:40.9 1:50:49.9    8 9 2:55.4David Hruby
838 More Than  7 15:53.8 2:06:43.7    9 7 3:08.3Landon Adams
841 More Than  7 15:56.5 2:22:40.2   10 7 3:11.0Parker Dougherty
828 More Than  7 16:08.5 2:38:48.7   11 8 3:23.0Nixon Norman
846 More Than  7 16:27.1 2:55:15.8   12 8 3:41.6Camden Yates
843 More Than  7 16:48.3 3:12:04.1   13 7 4:02.8Sam Hard
840 More Than  7 17:21.5 3:29:25.6   14 7 4:36.0Sam Daniels
839 More Than  7 17:28.6 3:46:54.2   15 7 4:43.1Kendan Curtis
842 More Than  7 17:30.2 4:04:24.4   16 9 4:44.7Dane Fish
845 More Than  7 17:59.2 4:22:23.6   17 8 5:13.7Jack Palmquist

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   44

Team - Bagley/Fosston

14:27.0Average Time:

762     6 14:04.76 14:04.7    1 8 0:00.0Bentley Ubert
757     8 14:23.114 28:27.8    2 8 0:18.4Ryne Duppong
758     9 14:24.323 42:52.1    3 8 0:19.6Dylan Gray
763    10 14:27.633 57:19.7    4 7 0:22.9Jake Wickham
759    11 14:55.344 1:12:15.0    5 8 0:50.6Ayden Hagen
760 (12) 15:30.5(56) 1:27:45.5    6 8 1:25.8Drew Nelson
761 (13) 15:32.5(69) 1:43:18.0    7 8 1:27.8Bryant Schwegel

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - East Grand Forks
Average Time:

785 Less Than  5 12:23.1 12:23.1    1 8 0:00.0Elliot Arnston
788 Less Than  5 13:06.7 25:29.8    2 9 0:43.6Kasen Riendeau
786 Less Than  5 15:16.2 40:46.0    3 9 2:53.1Payton Donarski
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